
Economic game progressions for United Kingdom Lotto
7 December 2025, Sunday
lottology.com

Date Bet Spent Winnings Gain % GAIN

10 December 2025, Wednesday 2.00 2.00 25.00 23.00 1150.00

13 December 2025, Saturday 2.00 4.00 25.00 21.00 525.00

17 December 2025, Wednesday 2.00 6.00 25.00 19.00 316.67

20 December 2025, Saturday 2.00 8.00 25.00 17.00 212.50

24 December 2025, Wednesday 2.00 10.00 25.00 15.00 150.00

27 December 2025, Saturday 2.00 12.00 25.00 13.00 108.33

31 December 2025, Wednesday 2.00 14.00 25.00 11.00 78.57

3 January 2026, Saturday 4.00 18.00 50.00 32.00 177.78

7 January 2026, Wednesday 4.00 22.00 50.00 28.00 127.27

10 January 2026, Saturday 4.00 26.00 50.00 24.00 92.31
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